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AIHA Registry Programs, LLC Reviewed  
NIOSH 582 Equivalent Course Listing 

Updated March 31, 2011 
 

The following NIOSH 582 Equivalency courses have been reviewed by the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC.  Listing by the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC is not an 
endorsement of a specific course, however listing indicates that the course outline, training materials and reference documents, equipment, instructor qualifications, 
certificate and final examinations, provided to the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC, meets the requirements detailed in the AIHA Registry Programs’ NIOSH 582 Equivalency 
Course Requirements for Listing document and is considered by the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC to be equivalent to the NIOSH 582 course. Analysts, organizations or 
laboratories seeking AIHA Laboratory Accreditation Programs, LLC accreditation or listing on the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC’s AAR are not required to attend a course 
that has been reviewed and listed.  This web list is, at a minimum, updated every three years upon the close of the NIOSH 582 Equivalency course update (AAR Policy 
2.2.2.3).  Not all AIHA Registry Programs, LLC reviewed courses are listed on the website, only those courses that have provided authorization for us to post and have 
maintained their listing.  An internal list is maintained by the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC for all historically listed courses. If you have any questions regarding or find any 
errors with this listing, please contact the AIHA Registry Programs, LLC, at (703) 846-0798 or cdezio@aiha.org. 

Commercially Available Courses 
State  City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved; Updated 

CA Los Alamitos Health Science Associates Kathy S. Jones (714) 220-3922 ksjones@healthscience.co
m 03/07/11 

CT Manchester Fuss and O’Neill EnviroScience, LLC. James Scott (860) 646-2469 jscott@fando.com 05/04/91; 01/03/07 

CT Groton Mystic Air Quality Consultants, Inc. Christopher J. Eident, CIH, CAP (800) 247-7746 maqc2@aol.com 07/26/94; 12/15/06 

CT West Haven Reliance Environmental, LLC Vidya Trivedi (203) 623-3086 Vidyatrivedi2002@yahoo.c
om 03/08/10 

IL Chicago McCrone Research Institute Therese Newman (312) 842-7100 registrat@mcri.org, 
info@mcri.org  04/12/90; 3/9/11 

IL La Grange 
Park Four Elements Environmental, Inc. Mark Simmons (630) 267-7947 msimmons@FourElements

Environmental.com  05/29/09 

MA Holyoke Forbes & Wheeler, Inc. Stephen Niec (413) 221-8233 sniec@forbeswheeler.com  8/12/03; 11/10/08 

MA Wilmington Institute for Env Education, Inc. (IEE) Martin Wood (978) 658-5272 MWood@ieetrains.com  04/25/02; 04/23/07 

MD Hanover Aerosol Monitoring + Analysis, Inc. Roberta Spratt-Ritter (410) 684-3327 rspratt-ritter@amatraining.com 04/10/09 

NJ Cinnaminson EMSL Analytical, Inc. Ed Cahill (856) 303-2565 ecahill@emsl.com 03/09/10; 5/10/10 

NJ Mt. Laurel International Asbestos Testing Laboratories Frank Ehrenfeld III (856) 231-9449 frankehrenfeld@iatl.com  10/19/89; 11/03/06 
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State  City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved; Updated 

NY New York CES Environmental and Training Center Mark Drozdov (212) 290-6323 CEScenter@aol.com  03/30/09 

PA Media Accredited Environmental Tech, Inc. Carl Josephson (610) 891-0114 c.josephson@aetinc.biz 07/13/94; 12/20/06 

PA Gibsonia Mid-Atlantic Environmental Consultants, Inc. Timothy E. Daniels (724) 444-3460 midatlantic@zoominternet.net 03/17/99; 6/05/07 

PA Duquesne Professional Training Associates, Inc. Greg Ashman (412) 460-0266 gashman@ptainc.com  09/17/99; 9/28/06 

VA Richmond Froehling & Robertson, Inc. Alan Lederman (804) 264-2701 alederman@fandr.com  3/22/2011 

WA Seattle NVL Laboratories, Inc. Nick Ly (206) 547-0100 NICK.L@NVLLAB.COM  4/2/09 

WA Lynnwood Seattle Asbestos Test, LLC Steve Zhang (425) 673-9850 admin@seattleasbestostest.com 07/21/09 

 
 
In-House Courses 
 

State   City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved/Updated 

TX Pasadena CAM Environmental Services, Inc. Daniel Perez (713) 475-9003 X 202 daniel.perez@houston.rr.co
m  

08/12/03; 
04/11/07 

 


